
FOB LAVAL CDN$711 - 717

FOB ORIGIN US$

FOB LAVAL US$

HTS DUTY

ORIGIN

CONTAINER QTY
40 H.C.

40 REG.

48' Truck

53' Truck

20' Container
DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT

BOX SIZE

PACK TOTAL GW:

TOTAL NW: TOTAL CUBE

DURA HOUSEWARES INC., 2105 Dagenais West , Laval, Qc, Canada H7L 5W9
Tel: (450) 622-3872 * Fax: (450) 622-8946
e-mail: micheline@durahousewares.com

CHEF BBQ GAZEBO POLYCARBONATE TOP 13955
NING JMG 051           5 X 7.8FT  X 91.5``H

2.4X1.5M BBQ gazebo
steel pole: dia.72x1.0mm
steel beam: dia.32x1.0mm                              alu.rib:40x28x1.0mm
6mm PC POLYCARBONATE panel
2pcs tar table with tempered glass

BOX 1) 205x41x26cm, 39.5/44.0kgs   
BOX 2) 143x5.5x51.5cm, 4.5/6.6kgs	

MOQ   1X40'HQ

Canada   HTS   7308.90.00.99     DUTY   Free
USA        HTS   7308.90.95.90     DUTY  Free

0.00

0.00

0.00

.0000

NINGBO, CHINA

240

206

286

326

102

59 X 94.5 X 91.5 in

BOX1)81X16X10                        BOX2) 56X2X20 in

2 BOXES 96.8 Lbs

111.3 lbs 9.79 Ft

ITEM # UPC COLOR Net Wt. Gr. Wt. Cu. Meas. Pack
13955 0 57076 13955 4 charcoal panel & frame  BOX 1 86.9 Lbs 96.8 Lbs 9.79 1 
13956 0 57076 13955 4 charcoal panel & frame  BOX 2 9.9 Lbs 14.5 Lbs 1   


